3 Year Old Open: SUPER FUTURITY FINALS
PCCHA - Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC Futurity, Cutting Stakes &

Classic/Challenge: 09/20/24

Draw

Sub

Horse

Owner

Rider

Set 1

SMOOTH N JAZZIE
S: LITTLE JAZZAREY
D: SMOOTH AND SPOOKY

MILES JOHNSRUD

CHRIS JOHNSRUD

BOONIN N DA BENZ
S: DUALIN BOON
D: MERCEDES SMOOTHE

TONI CARTER SPENCER

WESLEY GALYEAN

POIZON IVY
S: BADBOONARISING
D: FLICKAWEED

TEN/27 RANCH

GEOFFREY SHEEHAN

SHE IS A DIRTY DIANA
S: METALLICS MVP
D: ICEBREYKER

HORSE COUNTRY ARENA

MICHAEL COOPER

DUST CUTTER
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: PLAY BLING

KAREN TRUE

KENNETH PLATT

RUNROUND SUE
S: ROLLZ ROYCE
D: JUSTA GIRL NAMED SUE

JIMMY SPRIGGS

CODY HEDLUND

ROLLZ SCOOTER
S: ROLLZ ROYCE
D: SCOOTERS STYLISH OAK

TRAVIS PHILLIPS

JAMES PAYNE

REBEL REYS
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: REYS OF STARLIGHT

RK SCHULTZ HORSES

GRANT SETNICKA

STEVIES GOTTA GUN
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: CR KITTYS GOTTA GUN

PATTY LYNN WALKER

MORGAN CROMER

Set 2

10

LBR QUITE BAD
S: BADBOONARISING
D: QUITE THE CAT

CHARLES BURGER

ADAN BANUELOS

11

TOO SCHOOL FOR COOL
S: COOL N HOT
D: ANDREYA

MATT GAINES CUTTING HORSES LP

MATT GAINES

12

PRAIANO
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: SVR SHESGOTHATLOOK

J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGMT LLC

MATT GAINES

13

ROLL SALLY
S: ROLLZ ROYCE
D: RW SALLY REY

NANCY LYNN GALBREATH

MICHAEL COOPER
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3 Year Old Open: SUPER FUTURITY FINALS
PCCHA - Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC Futurity, Cutting Stakes &

Classic/Challenge: 09/20/24

Draw | Sub Horse Owner Rider Score

14 |R JUST ONCE KATHLEEN MOORE JAMES PAYNE
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: STOLE A KISS

15 |R GINI BILLY WOLF CADE SHEPARD
S: DUAL REYISH
D: GINI ONE TIME

16 |R COBRA KAl SMF CUTTING HORSES LLC WESLEY GALYEAN
S: BADBOONARISING
D: LIL RATTLER

17 BILLLIONS AMANDA PURDIN STANDISH AUSTIN SHEPARD
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: DELUXE CHECKS

18 |R SADIE HAWKINS STEVEN MORGAN MONTY BUNTIN

S: HASHTAGS
D: STARLIGHTS LIL CAT

Subclass Key: R: REYZIN THE CASH INCENTIVE
3 Year Old Open: SUPER FUTURITY FINALS Estimated Payouts

Place
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Total

Payout
$60,000.00
$40,000.00
$30,000.00
$22,000.00
$16,000.00
$12,000.00
$10,000.00

$9,000.00
$8,000.00
$7,000.00
$6,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$270,000.00
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3 Year Old Open: SUPER FUTURITY FINALS )

PCCHA - Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC Futurity, Cutting Stakes &
Classic/Challenge: 09/20/24

3 Year Old Open: SUPER FUTURITY FINALS - REYZIN THE CASH INCENTIVE Estimated Payouts
Place Payout
1 $50,000.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
Total $100,000.00
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